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300 Appleton Coated / appletoncoated.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

301 Appvion, Inc. / appvion.com 3 3 3 3 3  3

302 Avery Dennison / averydennison.com 3 3

303 Avery Products Corporation / avery.com/averypro 3 3 3

304 Boise / boisepaper.com 3 3

305 Burgo Group spa / burgogroup.com 3

306 Cascades / cascades.com/papers 3 3

307 Catalina Graphic Films / catalinagraphicfilms.com 3

308 Clearwater Paper Corporation / clearwaterpaper.com 3 3

309 ClingZ Inc. / clingz.com 3

310 Convertible Solutions / convertiblesolutions.com 3 3 3 3

311 CPD Coating / cpdcoating.com 3 3 3

312 Crown Digital / cvgdigital.com 3 3

313 CTI Paper USA (D) / thepapermill.com 3 3

314 Document Security Systems / documentsecurity.com 3

315 Domtar / domtar.com 3 3 3 3

316 Dunmore Corporation / dunmore.com 3

317 Enterprise Group (D) / egpaper.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

318 Favini N.V. / thepapermill.com/ 3

319 Felix Schoeller Group / felix-schoeller.com 3 3 3 3 3

320 Finch Paper / finchpaper.com 3 3 3 3

321 Flambeau River Papers / flambeauriverpapers.com 3

322 FLEXcon / flexcon.com 3 3 3 3 3

323 Flexmag Industries / arnoldmagnetics.com 3

324 General Formulations / generalformulations.com 3 3 3 3 3

325 Georgia-Pacific / gp.com 3 3 3

326 Glatfelter / glatfelter.com 3 3 3 3

327 Global Paper Solutions / neviapapers.com 3

328 GPA, Specialty Substrate Solutions (D) / askgpa.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

329 Holmberg Company, Inc. / holmberg.com 3

330 Hop Industries Corporation / hopsy.com 3

KEY: D = Distributor

*Specialty solutions include substrates as pressure-
sensitive, magnetic, cling, packaging solutions, etc., 
for digital electrophotographic/ElectroInk presses 
such as the Canon imagePRESS, Konica Minolta 
bizhub PRO, HP Indigo, Xerox iGen, etc. It does not 
include media limited to wide format applications.

Solutions for production and speciality printing.
PRINTING SUBSTRATESDigital
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331 Iggesund Paperboard / iggesund.com 3 3 3

332 Innovia Films / innoviafilms.com 3 3 3 3 3

333 International Paper / internationalpaper.com 3 3 3

334 Lindenmeyr Book Publishing / lindenmeyr.com 3 3 3

335 MACtac / mactac.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

336 Magnum Magnetics / magnummagnetics.com 3

337 Masterpiece Graphix / mgxdigital.com 3 3

338 Midland Publication Papers (D) / midlandpaper.com 3 3 3

339 Mitsubishi HiTec Paper Europe GmbH / mitsubishi-paper.com 3   3  3

340 Mitsubishi Imaging / mitsubishiimaging.com 3 3

341 Mohawk Fine Paper /  mohawkconnects.com 3 3 3

342 Mondi / mondigroup.com 3 3 3 3 3

343 Neekoosa Coated Products / neekosacoated.com 3

344 Neenah Paper / neenahpaper.com 3 3 3

345 On Demand Digital Papers / ondemandpaper.com 3 3 3

346 Rolland Enterprises / rollandinc.com 3

347 Reich Paper / reichepaper.com 3 3

348 Relyco (D) / relyco.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

349 Ritrama, Inc. / ritrama-us.com 3

350 Sappi North America / sappi.com/na 3

351 Tekra Corporation / tekra.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

352 Tembec Paper Group / kallima.com 3

353 Twin Rivers / twinriverspaper.com 3

354 UPM / upm.com 3

355 Utopia Digital Technologies / udtfilms.com 3

356 Verso Corporation (D) / versoco.com 3 3

357 Veritiv Corporation / veritivcorp.com 3 3 3

358 Wausau Coated Products / wausaucoated.com 3 3 3

359 WestRock Company / westrock.com 3

360 Yupo Corporation / yupousa.com 3

361 Ziegler Papier AG / zieglerpapier.com 3

INFO #8

Solutions for production and speciality printing.
PRINTING SUBSTRATES

1 & 2. Avery Products Corporation features a variety 
of products suited for digital production. 3. Mohawk’s 
Dimensional portfolio features specialty media.
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